# Minnesota Geothermal Heat Pump Association 12th Annual Golf Outing



## **TUESDAY, JUNE 4, 2024**

Fox Hollow Golf Club 4780 Palmgren Lane St. Michael, MN 55376 <u>MAP</u> www.foxhollowgolf.net



#### **Directions to Fox Hollow Golf Club**

Interstate 94 to Exit 205. East on 45th Street NE approximately 1 mile and the course will be on your right.

#### <u>Cost</u>

\$130.00 Golf, Lunch, & Dinner\$95.00 Golf, Lunch Only\$35.00 Dinner Only

Registration deadline is May 28, 2024

Sponsorships Available!

**Door Prize Donations Welcome!** 

#### Non-Member Contractors/Associates are welcome as guests of MNGHPA members. Non-metallic spikes are required.

Fox Hollow Golf Club has a proud tradition of hosting state championships and qualifying rounds for major local events, but don't be intimidated by all of that. Fox Hollow is a fun and challenging course for all golfers!



Register for golf using the form below. Register for the conference separately. For more information about the event, contact the MNGHPA office at (888) 782-6815.

### Schedule

11:15 a.m. Registration Lunch Driving Range

#### 12:00 p.m.

Shotgun Start – Scramble On-Course Beverages (2) Flag Events

#### 4:30 p.m.

Reception Burger/Brat Cookout Awards/Door Prizes/Raffles



**Minnesota Geothermal Heat Pump Association 12nd Annual Golf Outing** Tuesday, June 4, 2024 **Fox Hollow Golf Club Golf Registration** 



Name(s)	Company	Golf / Lunch / Dinner	Golf / Lunch Only	Dinner Only

(Copy form for additional registrations.)

**Play** as a foursome.

Place in a foursome.

\$95.00 per person \$35.00 per person

\$130.00 per person Golf, Lunch, & Dinner Golf, Lunch Only **Dinner Only** 

Mail form and check to:	Credit Card:	
NOTE NEW MAILING ADDRESS	Name on Card:	
MNGHPA 5625 Xerxes Ave N, Suite C	Type of Card:	MasterCard Visa AmEx Disc
Box # 167 Brooklyn Center, MN 55429	Account #:	
	Exp. Date:	CVV Code:
Credit Card Payments:	Billing Address:	
Send to:		
jane@assocmgmtservices.com FAX: 888/287-4116	E-mail Address (for receipt):	



**Registration deadline is May 28!** For more information, contact the MNGHPA at (888) 782-6815 or jeff@assocmgmtservices.com.